RELANGI NARASIMHA RAO

Short History

» Entered Industry in the Year in 1971 as Apprentice under director Late Sri. BV
Prasad for the Movie “Mohammad Bin Tuglag“
» Worked as an Assistant Director under Sri. K S R Das for the movie “Ooriki
Upakari” in the year 1972

» Joined as an Assitant Director under Sri. Dasari Narayana Rao for the movie
“Samsaram Saagaram” in 1973 and continued under him as Associate Director
and Co-Director until the year 1980
= First Film: Chandamama (made in 1980 but released in 1982),
Nenu Maa Avida (First Release 1980)
» Total Films Directed: 75 (Telugu - 67, Kannada - 7, Tamil - 1)

Awards
Regional
Name of the Association Category Year | Name of the Movie
ANDHRA PRADESH BEST SCREENPLAY WRITER | 1984 | SUNDARI SUBBA
GOVT. (NANDI) RAO
Others
Name of the Association Category Year | Name of the Movie
1. RELANGI ARTS ACADEMY SPECIAL AWARD FOR 1985 | MUCHCHATAGA
DIRECTOR MUGGURU
2. RELANGI ARTS ACADEMY SPECIAL AWARD FOR 1986 | KONTE KAAPURAM
DIRECTOR
3. RELANGI BUSH FILM SENSATIONAL DIRECTOR 1987 | BHAMAKALAPAM
AWARDS AWARD
4. RELANGI ARTS ACADEMY BEST DIRECTOR AWARD 1988 | DABBEVARIKI CHEDU
5.VAMSI BERKELY FILM AND SECOND BEST DIRECTOR 1990 | POLICE BHARYA
TV AWARDS
6. RELANGI BERKELY FILM RAMANA REDDY AWARD 1990 -
AWARDS
7. RELANGI BERKELY 8™ BEST DIRECTOR 1991 | IDDARU PELALLA
FILM AND TV AWARDS
MUDDULA POLICE
8. DELHI TELUGU ACADEMY BEST LOW BUDGET 1991 -




DIRECTOR
9. RELANGI BERKELY FILM BEST DIRECTOR 1992 | PELLANIKI
AND TV AWARDS PREMALEKHA
PRIYURALIKI
SUBHALEKHA
Other Achievements: 2022 - 2023

Scrutiny Committee Convener

A.P. Film Directors' Association

2008 - 2009
Executive Vice President

A.P. Film Directors' Association

2007
Jury Member for International Children's Film Festival

CFSI, MUMBAI

2006 - 2007
Vice President

A.P. Film Directors' Association

2005
Jury Chairmain for 2005 TV Awards

Nandi Awards - AP State Government

1990 - 1991
Committee Member

South India Film Directors' Association (SIFDA - Chennai)




Some Notable Films

Nenu Maa Avida (Telugu)

Sundari Subbarao (Telugu)

Muchchataga Mugguru (Telugu)

Konte Kaapuram (Telugu)

Dabbevariki Chedu (Telugu)

Bhamakalapam (Telugu)

Chinnodu Peddodu (Telugu)

Samsaaram (Telugu)

Police Bharya (Telugu)

Iddaru Pellala Muddula Police (Telugu)
Edurinti Mogudu Pakkiniti Pellam (Telugu)
Ibbaru Hendthira Muddina Police (Kannada)

Eduru Maneyalli Ganda Pakkada Maneyalli
Hendthi (Kannada)

Pellaniki Premalekha Priyuraliki Subhalekha
(Telugu)

Ibbara Naduve Muddina Aata (Kannada)

Raja (Kannada)

1981

1984

1985

1986

1987

1987

1988

1988

1990

1991

1992

1992

1992

1992

1996

1997

Chandra Mohan, Prabha

Chandra Mohan,
Vijayashanthi

Chandra Mohan, Rajendra
Prasad

Chdnra Mohan, Aswini

Chandra Mohan, Rajendra
Prasad

Rajendra Prasad, Rajini

Chandra Mohan, Rajendra
Prasad

Shobhan Babu, Rajendra
Prasad

Naresh, Sita

Rajendra Prasad, Divyavani
Rajendra Prasad, Divyavani
Shashi Kumar, Nirosha

Shashi Kumar, Sruthi

Rajendra Prasad, Sruthi

Shiva Rajkumar,

Raghavendra Rajkumar

Shiva Rajkumar,



Films made with well-known Actors:

Akkineni Nageswara Rao (ANR) garu
Shobhan Babu garu

Krishnamraju Garu

Chandra Mohan garu

Rajendra Prasad garu

Shiva Rajkumar (Kannada)

Personal Profile

Father’'s Name
Mother's Name
Address

Date of Birth
Place of Birth

Late Dr. RELANGI SRIRANGANAYAKULU
Late SIVARAVAMMA

G-91 MADHURANAGAR, HYDERABAD -38
30™ SEPTEMBER, 1951

PALAKOL, WEST GODAVARI DIST., A.P.



