RELANGI NARASIMHA RAO

Short History

- Entered Industry in the Year in 1971 as Apprentice under director Late Sri. B V Prasad for the Movie "Mohammad Bin Tuglaq"
- Worked as an Assistant Director under Sri. K S R Das for the movie "Ooriki Upakari" in the year 1972
- Joined as an Assitant Director under Sri. Dasari Narayana Rao for the movie "Samsaram Saagaram" in 1973 and continued under him as Associate Director and Co-Director until the year 1980
- First Film: Chandamama (made in 1980 but released in 1982),
 Nenu Maa Avida (First Release 1980)
- Total Films Directed: 75 (Telugu 67, Kannada 7, Tamil 1)

Awards

Regional

Name of the Association	Category	Year	Name of the Movie
ANDHRA PRADESH GOVT. (NANDI)	BEST SCREENPLAY WRITER	1984	SUNDARI SUBBA RAO

Others

Name of the Association	Category	Year	Name of the Movie
1. RELANGI ARTS ACADEMY	SPECIAL AWARD FOR DIRECTOR	1985	MUCHCHATAGA MUGGURU
2. RELANGI ARTS ACADEMY	SPECIAL AWARD FOR DIRECTOR	1986	KONTE KAAPURAM
3. RELANGI BUSH FILM AWARDS	SENSATIONAL DIRECTOR AWARD	1987	BHAMAKALAPAM
4. RELANGI ARTS ACADEMY	BEST DIRECTOR AWARD	1988	DABBEVARIKI CHEDU
5.VAMSI BERKELY FILM AND TV AWARDS	SECOND BEST DIRECTOR	1990	POLICE BHARYA
6. RELANGI BERKELY FILM AWARDS	RAMANA REDDY AWARD	1990	-
7. RELANGI BERKELY 8 TH	BEST DIRECTOR	1991	IDDARU PELALLA
FILM AND TV AWARDS			MUDDULA POLICE
8. DELHI TELUGU ACADEMY	BEST LOW BUDGET	1991	-

	DIRECTOR		
9. RELANGI BERKELY FILM AND TV AWARDS	BEST DIRECTOR	1992	PELLANIKI PREMALEKHA PRIYURALIKI SUBHALEKHA

Other Achievements: 2022 - 2023

Scrutiny Committee Convener

A.P. Film Directors' Association

2008 - 2009

Executive Vice President

A.P. Film Directors' Association

2007

Jury Member for International Children's Film Festival

CFSI, MUMBAI

2006 - 2007

Vice President

A.P. Film Directors' Association

2005

Jury Chairmain for 2005 TV Awards

Nandi Awards - AP State Government

1990 - 1991

Committee Member

South India Film Directors' Association (SIFDA - Chennai)

Some Notable Films

Nenu Maa Avida (Telugu)		Chandra Mohan, Prabha
Sundari Subbarao (Telugu)	1984	Chandra Mohan, Vijayashanthi
Muchchataga Mugguru (Telugu)	1985	Chandra Mohan, Rajendra Prasad
Konte Kaapuram (Telugu)	1986	Chdnra Mohan, Aswini
Dabbevariki Chedu (Telugu)	1987	Chandra Mohan, Rajendra Prasad
Bhamakalapam (Telugu)	1987	Rajendra Prasad, Rajini
Chinnodu Peddodu (Telugu)	1988	Chandra Mohan, Rajendra Prasad
Samsaaram (Telugu)	1988	Shobhan Babu, Rajendra Prasad
Police Bharya (Telugu)	1990	Naresh, Sita
Iddaru Pellala Muddula Police (Telugu)	1991	Rajendra Prasad, Divyavani
Edurinti Mogudu Pakkiniti Pellam (Telugu)		Rajendra Prasad, Divyavani
Ibbaru Hendthira Muddina Police (Kannada)		Shashi Kumar, Nirosha
Eduru Maneyalli Ganda Pakkada Maneyalli Hendthi (Kannada)	1992	Shashi Kumar, Sruthi
Pellaniki Premalekha Priyuraliki Subhalekha (Telugu)	1992	Rajendra Prasad, Sruthi
Ibbara Naduve Muddina Aata (Kannada)	1996	Shiva Rajkumar, Raghavendra Rajkumar
Raja (Kannada)	1997	Shiva Rajkumar,

Films made with well-known Actors:

Akkineni Nageswara Rao (ANR) garu - 1
Shobhan Babu garu - 1
Krishnamraju Garu - 1
Chandra Mohan garu - 24
Rajendra Prasad garu - 32
Shiva Rajkumar (Kannada) - 2

Personal Profile

Father's Name Late Dr. RELANGI SRIRANGANAYAKULU

Mother's Name Late SIVARAVAMMA

Address G-91 MADHURANAGAR, HYDERABAD -38

Date of Birth 30TH SEPTEMBER, 1951

Place of Birth PALAKOL, WEST GODAVARI DIST., A.P.